
1 | P a g e  

 

 

 
 

AMENDMENT NO. 3 
 

TO:  ALL VENDORS 

 

FROM: Lana Widener 

 

SUBJECT: USC-IFB-2840-LW 

  Rental of Two 400 Ton Air Cooled Chillers for North Energy Facility 

 

DATE:  June 9, 2015 
  
 
This Amendment No. 3 modifies the Invitation for Bid only in the manner and to the extent as stated herein. 

 

ITEM ONE: REVISED BID SCHEDULE (SEE ATTACHED) 

  Corrected Year in Line Item #2 and Line Item #3 
 
 
 

BIDDER SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AMENDMENT NO. 3 IN THE SPACE PROVIDED 

BELOW AND RETURN IT WITH THEIR BID RESPONSE.  FAILURE TO DO SO MAY SUBJECT BID 

TO REJECTION. 

 

_____________________________    ______________________________ 

Authorized Signature      Firm 

 

_____________________________ 

Date  



2 | P a g e  

 

VIII. BIDDING SCHEDULE / PRICE-BUSINESS PROPOSAL - REVISED 
 
□ Offeror’s bid price shall include a one-time start-up fee and disconnection inspection (must include travel) 

□ Offeror’s bid price shall include any and all freight charges. 

□   Offeror’s bid price shall include remote monitoring/alarm notification if connected to existing BAS system 

(JCI Metasys) to allow for remote access. 

□   Offeror shall provide brand and model of rental unit it is bidding. 

 

BRAND_________________________________ MODEL_____________________________ 

 
  

Item Qty Unit of 

Measure 

Description Unit Price Extended Price 

1 1 month Year 1 (July 1, 2015 – September 30, 2015) 

Rental of Two 400 ton monthly Cooled Chiller  

 

 

$___________ 

 

 

$____________ 

 

Resident Contractor Preference           _____ 

Resident Sub-Contractor Preference (2%)     _____      Number of Sub-Contractors   ______ 

Resident Sub-Contractor Preference (4%)     _____      Number of Sub-Contractors   ______ 

 

Item Qty Unit of 

Measure 

Description Unit Price Extended Price 

2 1 month Year 2 (June 1, 2016 – September 30, 2016) 

Rental of Two 400 ton monthly Cooled Chiller  

 

 

$___________ 

 

 

$____________ 

 

Resident Contractor Preference           _____ 

Resident Sub-Contractor Preference (2%)     _____      Number of Sub-Contractors   ______ 

Resident Sub-Contractor Preference (4%)     _____      Number of Sub-Contractors   ______ 

 

Item Qty Unit of 

Measure 

Description Unit Price Extended Price 

3 1 month Year 3 (June 1, 2017 – September 30, 2017) 

Rental of Two 400 ton monthly Cooled Chiller  

 

 

$___________ 

 

 

$____________ 

 

Resident Contractor Preference           _____ 

Resident Sub-Contractor Preference (2%)     _____      Number of Sub-Contractors   ______ 

Resident Sub-Contractor Preference (4%)     _____      Number of Sub-Contractors   ______ 

 

 
NOTE:  The service preferences do not apply to a bid for an item of work by the bidder if the annual price of the bidder’s work 

exceeds $50,000 or the total potential price of the bidder’s work exceeds $500,000. [11-35-1524(E)(3)] 

 

Please refer to the preference clauses listed in the additional conditions of this solicitation to ensure that you qualify to select the 

above preferences. Bidder is to submit the following for preferences requested above: 

 

1)  Identify the subcontractor to perform the work: 

2)  Identify the work the subcontractor is to perform: 

3) Bidder’s factual basis for concluding that the subcontractor’s work constitutes the required percentage of the work to 

be performed in the procurement. 

 


